2 MP and 5 MP models
True WDR (120 dB)
H.265/H.264 compression; M-JPEG compression
98 ft/30 m IR range; Smart IR
Motorized zoom and focus varifocal lens
Triple streaming
Smart Encoding
Power-over-Ethernet (PoE); 12 VDC

Current: 12 VDC: 0.63 A; PoE: 0.16 A
Power Consumption: IR On: 7.6 W; IR Off: 5.2 W
Ordering Information
Resolution Lens Model Number
2 MP 3.1-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris V2102B-W313MIR
5 MP 3.1-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris V2105B-W313MIR
Accessories
Adapter Plate Allows the V2100B to be mounted on a 4x4 electrical box V2100B-PLATE
Backbox For ease of cabling V2100B-BOX
Mechanical
Construction: Camera case: white aluminum. Window: double  glass/polycarbonate. Bracket: PC + ABS.
Camera Angle of Adjustment: Adjusted using integral wall mount. Mechanical camera adjustment pan/tilt.
Mounting: Surface mount, wall or ceiling
Dimensions: 3.3 in. (84 mm) (W) x 3.1 in. (79 mm) (H) x 6.9 in. (177 mm) (L)
Weight: 2 lb (0.9 kg)
 3.3 (84) 6.9 (177)
 2.9 (73)
 3
.1
 (
79
)
 2
.8
 (
70
)
 1
.7
 (
42
.8
)
Pigtail Cable: Use optional V2100B--BOX
                      (sold separately)
V2100B-BOX